

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A  
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS  
IA 6-7/2011 in WRIT PETITION (CIVIL) NO(s). 385 OF 2011

ICARE INST.OF MED.SCIENCE &amp; RES.&amp; ORS.

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

STATE OF WEST BENGAL &amp; ORS.

Respondent(s)

(With appln(s) for leave to place on record subsequent addl.  
documents and exemption from filing O.T.)

Date: 18/11/2011      These applications were called on for hearing  
today.

CORAM : HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE H.L. DATTU  
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE CHANDRAMAULI KR. PRASAD

For Petitioner(s)	Mr. N.L. Ganapathi, Adv. Ms. Pallavi Tayal, Adv.
For Respondent(s)	Mr. Kalyan Bandopadyay, Sr. Adv.
For R.1&4	Ms. Soumitra G. Chaudhuri, Adv. Mr. Raja Chatterjee, Adv. Mr. B.P. Yadav, Adv.
R.5	Mr. A.K. Ganguli, Sr. Adv. Mr. Chanchal Kumar Ganguli, Adv.
MCI	Mr. Amit Kumar, Adv. Mr. Ashish Kumar, Adv. Ms. Rekha Bakshi, Adv. Mr. Abhijit Sengupta, Adv.
DCI	Mr. Jawahar Lal, Adv. Mr. Neeraj Shekhar, Adv. Ms. Ayushi Kiran, Adv. Ms. Maitrayee Banerjee, Adv. Mr. Kunal Chatterji, Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following  
O R D E R

Perused the letter. Learned counsel for the petitioners  
is granted three weeks' time to file rejoinder in I.A. No. 6.

(NAVEEN KUMAR)  
COURT MASTER

(SHARDA KAPOOR)  
COURT MASTER